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College of Arts and Sciences Survey American University of Sharjah
Fall (2006) College of Arts & Sciences
Course: | MTH221 01 - Linear Algebra-01 Department: | MTH
Responsible . .
Faculty: Ayman Badawi Responses / Expected: | 18 /27
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related Std Pct Pct
Questions SA|A[N|D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode N |Mean| | N |Mean|_°
Dev Rnk Rnk
Q1 |The coursewaswell |, |1y 18/ 46 | 5 | 5 |.60 |1.4K| 4.1 | 86 |6.6K| 4.1 | 86
organised
The course
Q2 |objectives were 126 18 47 | 5 | 5 |.47|1.4K| 4.1 | 94 |6.6K| 4.1 | 95
carefully and clearly
defined
The course grading
Q3 |scheme wasclearly | 8 |82 18| 4.3 4 4,5 | .67 (1.4K| 4.1 | 74 |6.6K| 4.1 | 75
defined

The textbook(s) and

supplemented

Qa |Material were 5/8/1/2| 2 (18] 3.7 | 4 | 4 |1.29/1.4K| 3.9 | 32 |6.6K| 3.9 | 29
useful to your

understanding of

the course content

The assignments
and reading
Q5 ?ate”a.'w.ere | 718/1|0| 2|18 40 | 4 | 4 |1.201.4K| 4.0 | 52 |6.6K| 4.0 | 44

elpful in improving
your understanding
of the subject

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 8 |5/4|1 18| 4.1 4 5 .94 (1.4K| 3.9 | 64 |6.6K| 4.1 | 50
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 7|8 2|1 (18| 4.0 4 4 |[1.15|1.4K| 3.6 | 81 |6.6K| 3.7 | 69

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 7 8|2|1 18| 4.2 4 4 .83 [1.4K| 3.6 | 92 |6.6K| 3.6 | 88

The course had high
Q9 |standards compared| 9 |5|4 18| 4.3 | 4.5 5 .80 (1.4K| 3.6 | 94 [6.6K| 3.7 | 94
to other courses

The course
Q10| objectives were 10(8 18| 4.6 5 5 .50 (1.4K| 4.0 | 95 |6.6K| 4.1 | 93
accomplished

Overall, this course

Qi1 was excellent

916|3 18| 4.3 | 4.5 5 .75 |1.4K| 3.9 | 85 |6.6K| 3.9 | 81

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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CAS Badawi, Ayman R --- Survey Comparisons ---
Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA|A|N|D|SD| N |Mean |Med.|Mode| 59| N |Mean|P%t| N |Mean|
Dev Rnk Rnk
The instructor
Q12 |started and finished | 11 |61 18| 4.6 5 5 .60 |1.4K| 4.4 | 58 |6.6K| 4.4 | 63
the class on time
The instructor was
Q13| ready to answer 10|5/1|1| 1 (18| 4.2 5 5 |1.13/1.4K| 4.4 | 27 |6.6K| 4.5 | 20
your questions
The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your 8|73 18| 4.3 4 5 .73 |1.4K| 4.3 | 53 |6.6K| 4.2 | 57
work fairly
The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your 126 18| 4.7 5 5 .47 |1.4K| 4.3 | 86 |6.6K| 4.2 | 88
work on time
The instructor's
Q16| commentsonyour 1, g1 18| 44 | 5 | 5 |.83|1.4K| 4.0 | 77 |6.6K| 4.0 | 77
work were clear,
specific and helpful
Q17 10|62 18| 4.4 5 5 .68 |1.4K| 4.0 | 72 |6.6K| 4.1 | 71
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the
course material

The instructor
Q1g|demonstrated a 153 18 48 | 5 | 5 |.37[1.4K| 4.2 | 94 |6.6K| 4.3 | 94
thorough knowledge

of the subject

Overall, the
Q19 |instructor was 9 (9 18| 4.5 | 45| 4,5 | .50 |1.4K| 4.1 | 73 |6.6K| 4.2 | 72
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:|27.78% (5 of 18)

The course would definitely be improved if they really changed the book! it's not helpful at all! it's kind of
complicated!

2 | Excellent course, with excellent instructor. Nothing can be done to improve it more.

first of all you are a very scary person.. you scare us girls.. i feel like if i asked a questions or answered the
wrong answer that you will come and hit me or give me a box.. teaching needs patience..we students
make a lot of mistakes and a stupid ones but you cant blame us because we are here to learn. your
attitude toward some students is not acceptable.. you always embarrass students if they make mistake

3 and you forget that you your self make mistakes sometimes more that us.. personally, you ones
embarrassed me in front of the whole class just because I made one mistake in the calculation of one
number.. in the same day you said the you dont like calculation and you are not good it at!! .. then why
did u embarrasses me like that? please ! stop this attitude and be more friendly.. encourage us to ask
questions.. do not scare the hell out of us.. second of all, the way you explain in the class.. you are one of
the best teachers i tried and you explain very well.. but they way you

4 | I think that the text book should be changed

5 | I think the course can be improved by keeping the same instructor(Mr. Badawi) next semester.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

AL effectiveness

Response Rate:| 16.67% (3 of 18)

1 | Absolutely nothing. You were simply great in teaching the course.

second of all you are one of the best teacher i have ever tried. but the way you explain to us in class .. you
treat us like we are very stupid and we all should fail!.. due to your scary attitude even though i know the
answer of 80% of the questions you ask in the class .. i can never answer any of them because i am too
scared that it turns out to be wrong and then you will embarrass me again.. in addition, i have the notes

2 | for a student who took the course with you last semester and you gave them many examples. but to us
you only gave us one example on each topic which is not fair... also, you always forget what you gave us
and what you did not give us .. if we don't by mistake tell that this particular thing we did not take . you
wouldn't remember and we will go to the exam not knowing anything.. please fix this.. have fixed plan for
every section so that we all be the same

3 | Thank you Dr.Ayman Badawi for the great efforts that you spent during this semester and I hope that you
keep up and continue the success in all life fields.
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Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information

A Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate:|16.67% (3 of 18)

1 IT can be used as in vector spaces. so if there was a program that allows us to improve the course, i would
be more than happy to get enrolled in it.

2 | you do not post the solution to our quizes neither out exams

3 | incorporating a system that enhances the contact between the instructor and the students

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:|11.11% (2 of 18)

1| No comment...

2 | overall you are one of the best instructors, just loose that attitude
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